
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT & PANCHAYATHIRAJ
(Ministry of Rural Development, Government of lndia)

RAJENDRANAGAR: HYDERABAD . 5OOO3O

No. EEICM U/N I RDpR/202 2-23 / NtoJ LU F.No. : EEICMU/Misc-lt
02.o2.2023

NOTICE INVITING QUOlATION

The Executive Engineer, National lnstitute of Rural Development and panchayati Raj, Rajendranagar,
Hyderabad-30, is hereby invites item rate quotations in sealed covers on CpWD-g on behalf of the Director General,
NIRD&PR for the works cited below from the approved and eligible contractors of CpwD and those on appropriate
Iist of P & T., MES', Railways, state PWD, up to 3 PM on to.o2.2023.The quotations will be opened on the same day
at 3,30 PM in the presence of intending firms or their authorized representatives.

sl.
N

o.

Name of the work ECPT in
Rupees

Time
allowed

Last date of
receipt of
applications

Date issue of
schedules

Time and
Date of
opening of
Quotations

1. Repa.ir and wielding of Main gate,
D- Type Quarters gates, C&A -Type
Bath & Lavatory door hinges.
(Third Call )

33,963/- 30days 08.02.2023 09.02.2023 up
to 3.00PM

1-0.02.7023

at 3.30 PM

2 Providing Vitrified tiles,
Cupboards, RCC Shelf ,Granite Slab
& Painting in Tea room Near DG

office (Second Call)

30,338/- 30days 08.o2.2023 09.02.2023 up
to 3.00PM

10.02.2023
at 3.30 PM

1". The right to reject the tender in full or part reserves with the Executive Engineer, CMU, NIRD & pR.
2. The tenderers are advised to inspect the site before quoting for the each work.
3' The intending tenderers should submit the copies of the last IT/PAN/GST Registration and experience certificates
etc' duly attested, while applying for the same. Tenders will be issued after verification of original certificates.4. This tender notice may also be seen at web site: www.nird.org.in

EXEC E ENGINEER

COPY TO:

1, All notice boards
2, Register & Director (Admn. ) for kind information
3, Assistant Registrar (Estt.) for arranging to display in all notice boards
4, ITL for display in web site


